
Classement Général
2H VTT 2025

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Age Tours
1 40 MATHIEU Florian 33 10 1
2 18 DEVOLDERE Yannis 20 10 8
3 19 PRAET Jules 21 10 27
4 61 VANDRIESSCHE Nicolas 43 10 39
5 3 LOCMANT Emilien 16 10
6 34 COLPAERT Florent 31 10 44
7 15 BOUTRY jules 19 9 2
8 72 DEVOLDERE Niki 49 9 3
9 11 VANDENBUSSCHE Loris 19 9 10

10 71 LELEU Sylvain 48 9 11
11 47 PETIQUEUX Antoine 37 9 13
12 54 CRAYON jeremy 40 9 18
13 70 PIAT Jeremy 48 9 21
14 51 VANNESTE Manu 38 9 23
15 36 SOETENS Maxime 32 9 26
16 57 DEVENYNS damien 41 9 29
17 12 BERTON Antoine 18 9 32
18 58 DECRAENE John 41 9 35
19 25 BARA Victor 28 9 41
20 60 LAMONT Sébastien 42 9 45
21 30 POLLET Antoine 31 9 46
22 49 MIL Mike 37 9 47
23 14 REYMENANTS Rémy 19 9 48
24 64 DEVENYNS stephane 45 9 52
25 27 BROUILLARD Loïc 29 9 53
26 37 CORNU Yoran 32 9
27 1 BOONAERT Simon 15 8
28 56 COLIN Hans 40 8 7
29 4 LÉON Dorchy 16 8
30 20 MONOYER Florian 25 8 16
31 10 WUILMART Nathan 18 8 19
32 26 ROELAND Jordan 28 8 22
33 22 STEVENS Emeric 27 8 24
34 23 DECALUWE Kellu 8
35 24 WISEUR Alexis 28 8 40
36 38 LEROY Jordan 33 8 42
37 21 LAMARQUE Hadrien 27 8 50
38 9 DEWATTINES Lara 25 7
39 85 FOURMY Willy 60 7 4
40 43 DAUCHOT Julien 34 7 17
41 35 DUBART Emilien 32 7 20
42 76 VINCHENT Olivier 51 7 25
43 2 DEWITTE MERLIN 15 7
44 84 DEBLIQUY Thierry 59 7 31
45 69 POSIER Kevin 46 7 33
46 48 NACKART Martin 37 7 34
47 62 HERMAN Jimmy 44 7 36



Classement Général
2H VTT 2025

48 33 LECOUVET Thibaut 31 7 37
49 80 VANCOPPENOLLE-MARQUETTE Dimitri 54 7 43
50 52 VERSTRAETE Rémi 39 7 51
51 6 VAN DRIESSCHE HUGO 17 7
52 79 GILLIS David Spartacus 54 7 54
53 5 COURTECUISSE Tobias 16 7
54 41 AMORISON Hugues 34 7
55 66 VISAGE Sébastien 45 7
56 67 TOEBAT Dimitri 46 6 5
57 31 WINBERG Steve 31 6 6
58 63 BONDROIT Fred 45 6 9
59 65 MICHEZ Edouard-Benoît 45 6 12
60 91 VAN-GENECHTEN Rémy 47 6 28
61 16 PIAT Aleksandr 19 6 30
62 78 COURTECUISSE Carl 53 6 38
63 28 LATOUR Clement 29 6
64 45 DELRIVE Jérémy 36 6
65 59 DERDEYN Jonathan 42 6
66 90 VANHAELAST Bryan 5 15
67 77 LEGRAIN Christophe 51 5 49
68 44 DEMECHELEER Amaury 34 5
69 46 CALLENS Aurélien 37 5
70 55 DUMONT Jean-Marie 40 5
71 8 ADAM AYDEN 17 4
72 29 DELCROIX Arnaud 29 4
73 83 MALLET David 56 4
74 86 SIMON Charles-Antoine 24 4
75 32 BÉGHIN Anthony 31 3
76 39 TAMINIAUX Charles-Emile 33 3
77 82 PEDREIRA Jose Manuel 56 3
78 87 Cornette Bryan 12 3
79 88 Cornette Ludovic 46 3
80 89 VERHAEGHE Simon 2 14

DNS 13 DELFOSSE Tom 18 DNS
DNS 17 DEBAYE Emilien 20 DNS
DNS 42 PICRON Antoine 34 DNS
DNS 50 DE RODDER Valentin 37 DNS
DNS 53 DE PAOLI Mathieu 40 DNS
DNS 68 DEMETS EMMANUEL 46 DNS
DNS 73 DUQUESNE Bruno 50 DNS
DNS 74 NOURRY jonathan 50 DNS
DNS 75 DEBAYE sebastien 51 DNS
DNS 81 LAMARQUE Jean-Claude 56 DNS
DNS 7 DELVIN MATTHIEU 17 DNS



Classement Hommes
2H VTT 2025

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Age Tours
1 40 MATHIEU Florian 33 10 1
2 18 DEVOLDERE Yannis 20 10 8
3 19 PRAET Jules 21 10 27
4 61 VANDRIESSCHE Nicolas 43 10 39
5 34 COLPAERT Florent 31 10 44
6 15 BOUTRY jules 19 9 2
7 72 DEVOLDERE Niki 49 9 3
8 11 VANDENBUSSCHE Loris 19 9 10
9 71 LELEU Sylvain 48 9 11

10 47 PETIQUEUX Antoine 37 9 13
11 54 CRAYON jeremy 40 9 18
12 70 PIAT Jeremy 48 9 21
13 51 VANNESTE Manu 38 9 23
14 36 SOETENS Maxime 32 9 26
15 57 DEVENYNS damien 41 9 29
16 12 BERTON Antoine 18 9 32
17 58 DECRAENE John 41 9 35
18 25 BARA Victor 28 9 41
19 60 LAMONT Sébastien 42 9 45
20 30 POLLET Antoine 31 9 46
21 49 MIL Mike 37 9 47
22 14 REYMENANTS Rémy 19 9 48
23 64 DEVENYNS stephane 45 9 52
24 27 BROUILLARD Loïc 29 9 53
25 37 CORNU Yoran 32 9
26 56 COLIN Hans 40 8 7
27 20 MONOYER Florian 25 8 16
28 10 WUILMART Nathan 18 8 19
29 26 ROELAND Jordan 28 8 22
30 22 STEVENS Emeric 27 8 24
31 24 WISEUR Alexis 28 8 40
32 38 LEROY Jordan 33 8 42
33 21 LAMARQUE Hadrien 27 8 50
34 85 FOURMY Willy 60 7 4
35 43 DAUCHOT Julien 34 7 17
36 35 DUBART Emilien 32 7 20
37 76 VINCHENT Olivier 51 7 25
38 84 DEBLIQUY Thierry 59 7 31
39 69 POSIER Kevin 46 7 33
40 48 NACKART Martin 37 7 34
41 62 HERMAN Jimmy 44 7 36
42 33 LECOUVET Thibaut 31 7 37
43 80 VANCOPPENOLLE-MARQUETTE Dimitri 54 7 43
44 52 VERSTRAETE Rémi 39 7 51
45 79 GILLIS David Spartacus 54 7 54
46 41 AMORISON Hugues 34 7
47 66 VISAGE Sébastien 45 7



Classement Hommes
2H VTT 2025

48 67 TOEBAT Dimitri 46 6 5
49 31 WINBERG Steve 31 6 6
50 63 BONDROIT Fred 45 6 9
51 65 MICHEZ Edouard-Benoît 45 6 12
52 91 VAN-GENECHTEN Rémy 47 6 28
53 16 PIAT Aleksandr 19 6 30
54 78 COURTECUISSE Carl 53 6 38
55 28 LATOUR Clement 29 6
56 45 DELRIVE Jérémy 36 6
57 59 DERDEYN Jonathan 42 6
58 90 VANHAELAST Bryan 5 15
59 77 LEGRAIN Christophe 51 5 49
60 44 DEMECHELEER Amaury 34 5
61 46 CALLENS Aurélien 37 5
62 55 DUMONT Jean-Marie 40 5
63 29 DELCROIX Arnaud 29 4
64 83 MALLET David 56 4
65 86 SIMON Charles-Antoine 24 4
66 32 BÉGHIN Anthony 31 3
67 39 TAMINIAUX Charles-Emile 33 3
68 82 PEDREIRA Jose Manuel 56 3
69 87 Cornette Bryan 12 3
70 88 Cornette Ludovic 46 3
71 89 VERHAEGHE Simon 2 14

DNS 13 DELFOSSE Tom 18 DNS
DNS 17 DEBAYE Emilien 20 DNS
DNS 42 PICRON Antoine 34 DNS
DNS 50 DE RODDER Valentin 37 DNS
DNS 53 DE PAOLI Mathieu 40 DNS
DNS 68 DEMETS EMMANUEL 46 DNS
DNS 73 DUQUESNE Bruno 50 DNS
DNS 74 NOURRY jonathan 50 DNS
DNS 75 DEBAYE sebastien 51 DNS
DNS 81 LAMARQUE Jean-Claude 56 DNS



Classement Dames
2H VTT 2025

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Age Tours
1 23 Decaluwe Kelly 8
2 9 DEWATTINES Lara 25 7



Classement U18
2H VTT 2025

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Age Tours
1 3 LOCMANT Emilien 16 10
2 1 BOONAERT Simon 15 8
3 4 LÉON Dorchy 16 8
4 2 DEWITTE MERLIN 15 7
5 6 VAN DRIESSCHE HUGO 17 7
6 5 COURTECUISSE Tobias 16 7
7 8 ADAM AYDEN 17 4
8 7 DELVIN MATTHIEU 17 DNS



Classement VAE
2H VTT 2025

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Age Tours
1 4 ROETS Marino 46 12
2 5 RAYMAKER Patrick 55 9
3 1 LUYSTERMANS David 52 9
4 8 CHRISTOPHE Vandenheede 60 9
5 9 PHILIPPE Calcus 56 9
6 2 PIERRE Sébastien 45 7
7 7 CHERON Alain 73 6
8 3 PORREYE Laurent 51 DNS



Classement Jeunes
1H VTT 2025

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Age
1 12 DECRAENE Noa U15-U16 15
2 9 DEFFERNEZ gaspard U15-U16 14
3 11 DELMÉE Lucian U15-U16 15
4 8 GIAVEDONI Matteo U15-U16 14
5 10 DESTREBECQ valentin U15-U16 15

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Age
1 6 MAZUREL Mathis U13-U14 12
2 7 COURTECUISSE Joshua U13-U14 13

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Age
1 2 BONNET Jules U11-U12 10
2 5 POSIER Ilan U11-U12 10
3 3 VANHOUTTE Emilien U11-U12 10
4 4 NACKART Lucien U11-U12 10
5 1 TAMINIAUX Zéphyr U11-U12 5

U15-U16

U13-U14

U11-U12



Classement Jeunes
1H VTT 2025

Tours
6
6
6
4
3

Tours
5
3

Tours
5
4
4
3
2

U15-U16

U13-U14

U11-U12


